
Hasting Primary School
Route: 5210 | Morning

Stop ID Stop Name Time Stop ID Stop Name Time

Westernport Secondary College 08:38

Simon St/Elizabeth St 08:42

Simon St/Spring St 08:42

William St/Ash Ct 08:44

Martin St/Ross St 08:44

Reid Parade/Carinya Ct 08:45

Salmon St/Spring St 08:47

Spring St 08:48

Hastings Primary School 08:53

Times listed are estimated times only, it is advised to arrive at your stop earlier 
than the listed time to avoid missing your bus.

You can also download the Ventura Tracker app to  
view real time bus locations of all services

Hasting Primary School
Route: 5210 | Morning

TURN DIRECTIONS

Depart Westernport Secondary College, right High St, right Arthur St, left Elizabeth St, right Simon St, left Spring St, right 
William St, left Martin St, right Ross St, left Reid Parade, con’t Salmon St, left Spring St, right Victoria St, left Hodgins Rd

To view our list of live tracked services, visit www.venturabus.com.au


